Total Bed Days

MA-336 S-2 2 1 3 Total Bed Days 2,450 11,180 13,630

   To adjust to the correct number of total bed
days for proper cost reporting.

DPW 1163, Subchapter A, 1163.51

A-1 Cost Adjustment

MA-336 A-1 4.6 8 4 Other Admin and General $9,875,987.00 ($11,429.00) $9,864,558.00

   To adjust the Other Admin and General costs
for proper cost reporting .

DPW 1163, Subchapter A, 1163.51

A-1 Cost Adjustment

MA-336 A-1 4.6 8 5 Other Admin & General $9,864,558.00 ($1,977.00) $9,862,581.00
15 8 Medical Records Library ($1,977.00) $1,977.00 $0.00

$9,862,581.00 $0.00 $9,862,581.00

   To reclassify the provider's adjustment for
the sale of medical records from Medical Records
Library to Other Admin & General for proper
cost reporting.

DPW 1163, Subchapter A, 1163.51

REPORT REFERENCE

1037888190001

7-1-20 to 6-30-21

4

AMENDED ADJUSTMENT REPORT

PROVIDER NAME AND ADDRESS: AHN Hempfield Neighborhood Hospital PROVIDER NO.:
6321 Route 30
Greensburg, PA 15601

PERIOD:

ADJ. AS REPORTED INCREASE ADJUSTED
NO. EXPLANATION OF ADJUSTMENT OR ADJUSTED (DECREASE) TOTAL

FORM SCHEDULE LINE COLUMN

REPORT REFERENCE

1037888190001

7-1-20 to 6-30-21

Charge Adjustment
DRG MA Charges

MA-336 C-2 26 9 6 General Routine Care 22,811$   (22,811)$   0-$
41 Radiology-Diagnostic 15,224$   (15,224)$   0-$
44 Laboratory 8,930$   (8,930)$   0-$
56 Drugs Charged to Patients 3,943$   (3,943)$   0-$
64 Emergency Room 7,280$   (7,280)$   0-$
70 Observation Beds 93$   (93)$   0-$

58,281$   (58,281)$   -$

   To adjust the MA Inpatient Charges to the
Paid MA Charges per the Cost Settlement
Report, Run Dated 2/8/23.  The MA Charges
are allocated on proportionate basis as
developed from the filed MA Charges.

DPW 1163, Subchapter A, 1163.51

5

PROVIDER NUMBER PERIOD
7/1/20 to 6/30/21

PART I PENNSYLVANIA
AVERAGE COST MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

ACUTE  CARE  AND PER DIEM PROGRAM COST

FREESTANDING TOTAL DAYS PA M.A. PROGRAM (From Wkst. C-2, Col. 10) (Col. 2 x Col. 3)